28 Haziran 2025 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

] At ismi
1.TILISIM
2HAVZALI (Kosmaz)
3.UFKUN OTESI
4. CANASILIM
5.ALIBEG
6.KAZANCI
7.SOGUT EFESI
8.SALUKI (Kosmaz)
9.UMUT TAY
10.FOTOROMAN
11.SIFNE EFESI
12.COOL FARUK
13 KARACAHISAR (Kosmaz)
14.YOREGIDERIN (Kosmaz)
15.GUNESKRAL
16.AFSINTAY (Kosmaz)
17.MENEMEN
18.KAVASHAN (Kosmaz)
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Handikap 17/DHO/H2
1.)490.000 &
1.)117.600 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
S5yaa  OZDURAN- BUDNKZI
8ydk  OZHABER- NURHANM
4yaa  UFKBR- NURTEN
4yda SHVEND - NURDANGUZEL
8yaa UCANBEY - PERKAYA
7yka  TAMERNOGLU- LALEZAR
4yka TAMERINOGLU - SAFSU
7yka  UCANOGLU- KIRKISRAK
5yda  TUMOZBEY-HA
4yaa SONALP- AHUNIGAR
9yka  JOKER- SMAL
Syaa UCANBEY - IVELISKIZ
S5yaa  HSARBEY - ALSHMA
Sykk  KAYAYUREKLI - DERNKIZ
7yka  TAMERNOGLU- CLVEGOZLU
4yka KURTCABEY - BAHTIEVER
S5yka  OOSARTAY - THVENN
4yaa ATASOY - BAHANE

Kayitlar

2.)196.000 ¢
2.)47.040 ¢

Siklet

63

0

58

57

58,5
58,5
56,5

55,5
53
55
54,5

56

50

Sahip
AW. KAYA
REC. KETVE
KAYA KAYA
E. CAN SARI
DEM CIFTCI
ABD. BATMACI
MUS. ARICI
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
BEK. CANPOLAT
HAL. DAGTEKIN
IRF. BERBEROGLU
FAR. ATES
ENG. KARABULUT
HID. TASDEMIR
SAB. YAWZ
KAYAKAYA
HAS. AKBULUT
VOL. KAVAS

3.)98.000 ¢
3)23520 ¢

Antrendrii
C.TKOSE
F.KIRAN
SIN.ALTUNDAG
D.KAYA
S.YANIK
T.DURAN
E.C.BAYDAN
MOzGUL
T.DURAN
V.ONDER
FATIH SEN
AOKSUZLER
AOZDENiZ
T.DURAN
AATAS
SIN.ALTUNDAG
MY.AKKEYIK
B.OZGUR

izmir Hipdromu (22. Yans Giini)

1600 Kum
4)49.000 ¢
4)11.760 &

HP  Son6Y.
80 115664
78 542207
74 520099
72 414113
71 860800
71 754570
71 215985
68 577304
65 240091
64 114252
64 100970
63 549806
62 75613
62 495580
66 255218
64 511661
54 33-1437
41 758857

Son Kosu Tarihi
05.06.2025
24.06.2025
24.06.2025
17.06.2025
19.06.2025
05.06.2025
24.05.2025
25.06.2025
14.06.2025
19.06.2025
14.06.2025
29.05.2025
27.06.2025
26.06.2025
21.06.2025
25.06.2025
26.01.2025
21.06.2025



